
Applicazio

ni Auto

CHEVR

OLET

CHEVRO

LET 

CRUZE 

(J300)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 CDI 2009/05 - 1991 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 20 DMH

2.0 CDI 2009/05 - 1991 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 20 S1

CHEVRO

LET 

TOSCA 

(KL1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 2006/06 - 1993 ccm 105 KW 144 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina X 20 D1

OPEL

OPEL 

ANTARA 

(L07)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 CDTI 2006/08 - 

2011/12

1991 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 20 S

2.0 CDTI 2006/08 - 

2011/12

1991 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 20 DMH

2.0 CDTI 

4x4

2006/07 - 

2011/12

1991 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 20 DMH

2.0 CDTI 

4x4

2006/07 - 

2011/12

1991 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 20 S

VAUXH

ALL

VAUXHAL

L 

ANTARA 

(L07)

https://www.dipacommerce.com/abs-mando-chevrolet-epica-revisionato.html#auto-compatibili.tab
https://www.dipacommerce.com/abs-mando-chevrolet-epica-revisionato.html#auto-compatibili.tab


Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 CDTI 

4x4

2006/08 - 

2015/04

1991 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 20 DMH


